
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Anno Ente Sex Società

1 281 31:54 CASINI Marco 1999 FI M DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 259 33:50 BAZHAR Taoufik 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

3 393 34:05 XHEMALAJ Saimir 1994 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 265 34:20 BIANCHI Roberto 1973 FI M PICO RUNNERS

5 277 34:39 CAPITANI Filippo 1985 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 303 35:04 EL MAHFOUDI Osama 1997 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

7 253 35:24 ARTIOLI Miller 1977 RU M RUNCARD

8 264 35:25 BERTIN Luigi 1987 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

9 373 35:25 SARGENTI Massimo 1971 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

10 316 35:27 GENTILE Fabrizio 1972 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 312 35:33 GALLINARI Luca 1991 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

12 302 35:41 D'ORONZIO Davide 1973 UI M A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

13 317 35:47 GENTILE Maurizio 1968 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

14 350 35:48 NETTI Pierpaolo 1985 FI M ATL. RIGOLETTO

15 308 36:09 FONTANA Juri 1982 UI M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 273 36:13 CALAMAI Paolo 1969 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

17 335 36:14 MALAGOLI Nicholas 1992 UI M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

18 272 36:22 CAGLIARI Manuel 1990 FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD

19 267 36:29 BIANCONI Pierpaolo 1974 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

20 306 36:36 FERRARI Robert 1987 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

21 322 36:44 GIORGI Francesco 1992 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

22 256 36:47 BARBUTI Stefano 1971 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

23 343 37:15 MICHELONI Luca 1983 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

24 269 37:18 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo 1970 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

25 383 37:20 TOSETTI Paolo 1980 FI M PASSO CAPPONI ASD

26 360 37:43 PIERLI Fiorenza 1980 FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

27 387 37:57 VENTURELLI Gloria 1979 FI F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

28 365 38:05 PRECI Umberto 1986 RU M RUNCARD

29 380 38:13 STOPAZZINI Emiliano 1973 FI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

30 389 38:18 VETTOR Gabriele 2000 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

31 314 38:20 GASPARI Alessandro 1982 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

32 325 38:23 IMPONENTE Stefano 1979 RU M RUNCARD

33 332 38:26 LOVISO Nicola 1985 FI M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

34 392 38:26 VIOLI Valentina 1989 FI F ATL. CASONE NOCETO

35 398 38:27 STANZANI Niki 1972 FI M MODENA ATLETICA

36 388 38:31 VENTURELLI Rinaldo 1969 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

37 263 38:38 BERTESI Elia 1988 RU M RUNCARD



38 381 38:41 TAGLIATINI Simone 1997 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

39 319 38:42 GHIDORZI Francesco 1993 RU M RUNCARD

40 324 38:49 GUIDETTI Matteo 1978 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

41 359 38:52 PIACENTINI Emanuele 1967 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

42 347 38:58 MURATORI Massimiliano 1992 RU M RUNCARD

43 397 38:59 BIANCHI Alessandro 1974 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

44 297 39:01 DENTI Matteo 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

45 361 39:05 PIERLI Giorgio 1988 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

46 266 39:19 BIANCHINI Elia 1970 FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD

47 285 39:20 CATTINI Alberto 1977 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

48 333 39:20 LUCACI Ioana 1994 FI F ATLETICA LIVORNO

49 345 39:23 MOCCIA Gerardo 1980 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

50 370 39:31 RICCI Laura 1979 UI F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

51 349 39:33 NERI Fabio 1970 UI M JOY RUNNER ASD

52 354 39:34 PANETTA Giuseppe 1980 UI M ASD G.A.S.T.

53 293 39:37 CUCCHI Enrico 1977 FI M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

54 309 39:43 FORTINI Cristhian 1980 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

55 321 39:43 GIBERTINI Marco 1970 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

56 395 39:48 ZANNONI Matteo 2005 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

57 294 39:54 DE GIOVANNI Dario 1970 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

58 261 40:09 BERGONZINI Simone 1976 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

59 356 40:29 PATERLINI Daniela 1973 FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

60 268 40:34 BONANNO Nicolo 1979 UI M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

61 295 40:43 DE LUCA Alessandro 1991 RU M RUNCARD

62 255 41:03 BARALDINI Stefano 1962 UI M VICTORIA SANT'AGATA

63 286 41:10 CAVAZZA Daniele 1978 FI M PICO RUNNERS

64 307 41:12 FIORINI Mattia 1978 FI M ATL. CARPENEDOLO

65 251 41:16 ARIOLI Luca 1969 FI M PICO RUNNERS

66 327 41:21 LAZZARINI Marina 1981 FI F ATLETICA MONTICHIARI

67 367 41:21 RAIMONDI Marcello 1982 FI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

68 353 41:23 PALTRINIERI Luca 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

69 378 41:26 SPEZZANI Fabrizio 1970 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

70 296 41:28 DEBBIA Enea 1974 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

71 329 41:29 LEONELLI Marco 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

72 326 41:34 KOVALEVA Evgeniya 1982 UI F ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

73 284 41:46 CASTELLI Giordano 1962 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

74 336 42:01 MALVAROSA Isidoro 1972 FI M G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

75 287 42:09 CECCARELLI Luigi 1969 UI M A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

76 341 42:10 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo 1974 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

77 310 42:26 FULIGNI Giada 1998 FI F MODENA ATLETICA

78 390 42:28 VEZZANI Desiderio 1978 UI M G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

79 375 42:31 SCARPA Stefano 1985 RU M RUNCARD

80 384 42:34 TRENTI Amedeo 1959 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

81 386 42:48 VECCHI Giulio 1977 RU M RUNCARD

82 299 42:53 D'IORIO Michele 1982 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

83 374 43:03 SAVOIA Enrico 1961 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

84 368 43:52 RAKHSSANE Fatima Zahra 1989 FI F LOLLIAUTO ASD

85 364 44:00 PRATI Mauro 1957 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

86 278 44:03 CAPPELLI Agnese 1997 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

87 298 44:04 DESIANTE Giacomo 1964 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD



88 376 44:05 SGARBI Alberto 1966 RU M RUNCARD

89 394 44:07 ZANNI Silvestro 1972 UI M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

90 300 44:08 DOKU Agron 1974 FI M 9,92 RUNNING ASD

91 304 44:32 FANTUZZI Simone 1978 UI M PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

92 348 44:34 MUSSIE Anna 2003 FI F MODENA ATLETICA

93 377 44:49 SORBI Alessandro 1964 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

94 276 45:01 CANTALUPI Giuseppe 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

95 391 45:05 VIDAL Marco Walter 1980 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

96 270 45:22 BONINI Marco 1965 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

97 355 45:38 PANTALEONI Stefania 1979 UI F G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

98 254 45:49 AZZARELLO Luciano 1970 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

99 250 45:54 ANOUAR Fatima 1987 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

100 291 45:56 COMASTRI Fausto 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

101 292 45:59 CORSINOTTI Medardo 1960 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

102 257 46:02 BAROZZI Stefano 1972 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

103 342 46:03 MEZZETTI Chiara 1969 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

104 275 46:07 CAMINO Maria Antonietta 1971 UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

105 340 46:24 MASETTI Massimo 1970 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

106 320 46:24 GIANNI Jessika 1976 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

107 337 46:35 MAMMEI Giuliano 1983 FI M PASSO CAPPONI ASD

108 252 46:37 ARLETTI Cinzia 1980 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

109 339 46:46 MARINI Guerino 1975 FI M PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

110 362 46:50 PIVETTI Roberto 1979 UI M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

111 369 47:09 RESTANI Massimo 1958 FI M G.S. GABBI

112 283 47:26 CASTAGNETI Marco 1977 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

113 358 47:51 PELLIZZARO Davide 1979 RU M RUNCARD

114 338 47:51 MARANI Gianluca 1980 UI M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

115 288 47:52 CHIODI Pietro 1964 FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

116 260 48:01 BEDESCHI Simona 1985 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

117 330 48:09 LEVRINI Corrado 1964 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

118 258 48:21 BASCHIERI Cristiana 1964 UI F UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

119 328 48:22 LENZINI Fabrizio 1960 FI M G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

120 280 48:31 CASELGRANDI Francesca 1962 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

121 357 49:06 PAVAROTTI Stefano 1978 RU M RUNCARD

122 366 49:27 PUGLISI Giovanni 1971 FI M SPORTIFICATION

123 385 49:38 VALLONE Antonio 1969 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

124 371 50:00 RIGHI Mauro 1962 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

125 363 50:04 POGGIOLI Loretta 1974 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

126 396 50:04 ZINI Chiara 1987 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

127 331 50:30 LODI Enrico 1959 FI M ATL. CIBENO

128 351 50:36 NEVIANI Emilia 1972 UI F GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

129 305 50:42 FERRARI Enrica 1970 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

130 323 50:56 GIOVANELLI Barbara 1969 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

131 282 51:26 CASINI Valentina 1991 RU F RUNCARD

132 262 53:16 BERTACCHINI Giorgia 1986 RU F RUNCARD

133 372 53:44 ROSSI Cristina 1962 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

134 379 56:17 SPONZIELLO Mirella 1974 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

135 334 56:26 MAFFEO Simona 1977 UI F NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

136 352 59:50 PACCHIONI Roberto 1952 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

137 301 59:50 DOLCI Monica 1972 UI F NONANTOLA POL. A.D.



138 315 1:01:18 GENNARI Susy 1969 RU F RUNCARD

139 344 1:01:35 MOCCIA Carmela 1974 UI F PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

140 318 1:07:43 GHELFI Monica 1974 UI F JOY RUNNER ASD

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Anno Ente Sex Società

1 281 31:54 CASINI Marco 1999 FI M DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 259 33:50 BAZHAR Taoufik 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

3 393 34:05 XHEMALAJ Saimir 1994 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 265 34:20 BIANCHI Roberto 1973 FI M PICO RUNNERS

5 277 34:39 CAPITANI Filippo 1985 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 303 35:04 EL MAHFOUDI Osama 1997 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

7 253 35:24 ARTIOLI Miller 1977 RU M RUNCARD

8 264 35:25 BERTIN Luigi 1987 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

9 373 35:25 SARGENTI Massimo 1971 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

10 316 35:27 GENTILE Fabrizio 1972 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 312 35:33 GALLINARI Luca 1991 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

12 302 35:41 D'ORONZIO Davide 1973 UI M A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

13 317 35:47 GENTILE Maurizio 1968 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

14 350 35:48 NETTI Pierpaolo 1985 FI M ATL. RIGOLETTO

15 308 36:09 FONTANA Juri 1982 UI M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 273 36:13 CALAMAI Paolo 1969 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

17 335 36:14 MALAGOLI Nicholas 1992 UI M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

18 272 36:22 CAGLIARI Manuel 1990 FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD

19 267 36:29 BIANCONI Pierpaolo 1974 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

20 306 36:36 FERRARI Robert 1987 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

21 322 36:44 GIORGI Francesco 1992 FI M ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

22 256 36:47 BARBUTI Stefano 1971 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

23 343 37:15 MICHELONI Luca 1983 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

24 269 37:18 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo 1970 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

25 383 37:20 TOSETTI Paolo 1980 FI M PASSO CAPPONI ASD

26 365 38:05 PRECI Umberto 1986 RU M RUNCARD

27 380 38:13 STOPAZZINI Emiliano 1973 FI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

28 389 38:18 VETTOR Gabriele 2000 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

29 314 38:20 GASPARI Alessandro 1982 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

30 325 38:23 IMPONENTE Stefano 1979 RU M RUNCARD

31 332 38:26 LOVISO Nicola 1985 FI M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

32 398 38:27 STANZANI Niki 1972 FI M MODENA ATLETICA

33 388 38:31 VENTURELLI Rinaldo 1969 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

34 263 38:38 BERTESI Elia 1988 RU M RUNCARD

35 381 38:41 TAGLIATINI Simone 1997 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

36 319 38:42 GHIDORZI Francesco 1993 RU M RUNCARD

37 324 38:49 GUIDETTI Matteo 1978 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

38 359 38:52 PIACENTINI Emanuele 1967 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

39 347 38:58 MURATORI Massimiliano 1992 RU M RUNCARD

40 397 38:59 BIANCHI Alessandro 1974 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

41 297 39:01 DENTI Matteo 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

42 361 39:05 PIERLI Giorgio 1988 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

43 266 39:19 BIANCHINI Elia 1970 FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD



44 285 39:20 CATTINI Alberto 1977 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

45 345 39:23 MOCCIA Gerardo 1980 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

46 349 39:33 NERI Fabio 1970 UI M JOY RUNNER ASD

47 354 39:34 PANETTA Giuseppe 1980 UI M ASD G.A.S.T.

48 293 39:37 CUCCHI Enrico 1977 FI M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

49 309 39:43 FORTINI Cristhian 1980 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

50 321 39:43 GIBERTINI Marco 1970 UI M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

51 395 39:48 ZANNONI Matteo 2005 UI M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

52 294 39:54 DE GIOVANNI Dario 1970 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

53 261 40:09 BERGONZINI Simone 1976 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

54 268 40:34 BONANNO Nicolo 1979 UI M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

55 295 40:43 DE LUCA Alessandro 1991 RU M RUNCARD

56 255 41:03 BARALDINI Stefano 1962 UI M VICTORIA SANT'AGATA

57 286 41:10 CAVAZZA Daniele 1978 FI M PICO RUNNERS

58 307 41:12 FIORINI Mattia 1978 FI M ATL. CARPENEDOLO

59 251 41:16 ARIOLI Luca 1969 FI M PICO RUNNERS

60 367 41:21 RAIMONDI Marcello 1982 FI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

61 353 41:23 PALTRINIERI Luca 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

62 378 41:26 SPEZZANI Fabrizio 1970 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

63 296 41:28 DEBBIA Enea 1974 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

64 329 41:29 LEONELLI Marco 1979 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

65 284 41:46 CASTELLI Giordano 1962 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

66 336 42:01 MALVAROSA Isidoro 1972 FI M G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

67 287 42:09 CECCARELLI Luigi 1969 UI M A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

68 341 42:10 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo 1974 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

69 390 42:28 VEZZANI Desiderio 1978 UI M G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

70 375 42:31 SCARPA Stefano 1985 RU M RUNCARD

71 384 42:34 TRENTI Amedeo 1959 FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

72 386 42:48 VECCHI Giulio 1977 RU M RUNCARD

73 299 42:53 D'IORIO Michele 1982 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

74 374 43:03 SAVOIA Enrico 1961 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

75 364 44:00 PRATI Mauro 1957 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

76 298 44:04 DESIANTE Giacomo 1964 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

77 376 44:05 SGARBI Alberto 1966 RU M RUNCARD

78 394 44:07 ZANNI Silvestro 1972 UI M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

79 300 44:08 DOKU Agron 1974 FI M 9,92 RUNNING ASD

80 304 44:32 FANTUZZI Simone 1978 UI M PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

81 377 44:49 SORBI Alessandro 1964 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

82 276 45:01 CANTALUPI Giuseppe 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

83 391 45:05 VIDAL Marco Walter 1980 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

84 270 45:22 BONINI Marco 1965 UI M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

85 254 45:49 AZZARELLO Luciano 1970 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

86 291 45:56 COMASTRI Fausto 1975 FI M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

87 292 45:59 CORSINOTTI Medardo 1960 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

88 257 46:02 BAROZZI Stefano 1972 FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

89 340 46:24 MASETTI Massimo 1970 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

90 337 46:35 MAMMEI Giuliano 1983 FI M PASSO CAPPONI ASD

91 339 46:46 MARINI Guerino 1975 FI M PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

92 362 46:50 PIVETTI Roberto 1979 UI M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

93 369 47:09 RESTANI Massimo 1958 FI M G.S. GABBI



94 283 47:26 CASTAGNETI Marco 1977 UI M ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

95 358 47:51 PELLIZZARO Davide 1979 RU M RUNCARD

96 338 47:51 MARANI Gianluca 1980 UI M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

97 288 47:52 CHIODI Pietro 1964 FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

98 330 48:09 LEVRINI Corrado 1964 UI M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

99 328 48:22 LENZINI Fabrizio 1960 FI M G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

100 357 49:06 PAVAROTTI Stefano 1978 RU M RUNCARD

101 366 49:27 PUGLISI Giovanni 1971 FI M SPORTIFICATION

102 385 49:38 VALLONE Antonio 1969 UI M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

103 371 50:00 RIGHI Mauro 1962 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

104 331 50:30 LODI Enrico 1959 FI M ATL. CIBENO

105 352 59:50 PACCHIONI Roberto 1952 UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Anno Ente Sex Società

1 360 37:43 PIERLI Fiorenza 1980 FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

2 387 37:57 VENTURELLI Gloria 1979 FI F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

3 392 38:26 VIOLI Valentina 1989 FI F ATL. CASONE NOCETO

4 333 39:20 LUCACI Ioana 1994 FI F ATLETICA LIVORNO

5 370 39:31 RICCI Laura 1979 UI F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

6 356 40:29 PATERLINI Daniela 1973 FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

7 327 41:21 LAZZARINI Marina 1981 FI F ATLETICA MONTICHIARI

8 326 41:34 KOVALEVA Evgeniya 1982 UI F ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

9 310 42:26 FULIGNI Giada 1998 FI F MODENA ATLETICA

10 368 43:52 RAKHSSANE Fatima Zahra 1989 FI F LOLLIAUTO ASD

11 278 44:03 CAPPELLI Agnese 1997 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

12 348 44:34 MUSSIE Anna 2003 FI F MODENA ATLETICA

13 355 45:38 PANTALEONI Stefania 1979 UI F G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

14 250 45:54 ANOUAR Fatima 1987 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

15 342 46:03 MEZZETTI Chiara 1969 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

16 275 46:07 CAMINO Maria Antonietta 1971 UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

17 320 46:24 GIANNI Jessika 1976 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

18 252 46:37 ARLETTI Cinzia 1980 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

19 260 48:01 BEDESCHI Simona 1985 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

20 258 48:21 BASCHIERI Cristiana 1964 UI F UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

21 280 48:31 CASELGRANDI Francesca 1962 UI F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

22 363 50:04 POGGIOLI Loretta 1974 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

23 396 50:04 ZINI Chiara 1987 FI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

24 351 50:36 NEVIANI Emilia 1972 UI F GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

25 305 50:42 FERRARI Enrica 1970 FI F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

26 323 50:56 GIOVANELLI Barbara 1969 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

27 282 51:26 CASINI Valentina 1991 RU F RUNCARD

28 262 53:16 BERTACCHINI Giorgia 1986 RU F RUNCARD

29 372 53:44 ROSSI Cristina 1962 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

30 379 56:17 SPONZIELLO Mirella 1974 UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

31 334 56:26 MAFFEO Simona 1977 UI F NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

32 301 59:50 DOLCI Monica 1972 UI F NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

33 315 1:01:18 GENNARI Susy 1969 RU F RUNCARD

34 344 1:01:35 MOCCIA Carmela 1974 UI F PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

35 318 1:07:43 GHELFI Monica 1974 UI F JOY RUNNER ASD


